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 Ages Capacity
 Use 
Zone

 Fall 
Height

 Actual 
Size

 Timber 
Count

Elevated 
Activities

5-12 88 40'x36' 72" 28'x24' 32 12

72"

72"

72"

64"

64"

56"

48"

56"

64"

64"

12"

Arched Board Climber

Barn Wall Panel (upper)
Produce Stand (lower)

Disk Climber

Barn Wall Panel w/Wheel (upper)
Barn Door Panel w/Bench (lower)

Right Chute Slide
Barn Wall Panel w/Bench (lower)

Spiral Tube Slide

Barn Wall Panel (upper)

Inclined Board Climber 

Barn Wall Panel

ADA
Transfer
Station

Zipper
Climber

Rung
Ladder Tic-Tac-Toe

Panel (upper)
Half Maze
Panel (lower)

Bubble 
Panel

Gear Panel

Half Drive Panel (lower)

36
'

24
'

39'-6"
27'-6"

Single Slide
Barn Wall Panel w/Bench  (lower)

R3FX-30053-R1

0 3 6

Scale: 1" = 6'

Barn Roof

 
Ground Level 
Accessible Play 
Activities 

Ground Level 
Accessible Activity 
Types

Required 4 3
Provided 6 3
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